Single Cable Servo Drive System
SME Motors and TPD-M Drives with Hiperface DSL® Feedback
 Autoryzowany dystrybutor Parker:
53- 012 Wrocław
ul. Wyścigowa 38
tel. 71
fax 71
www . a r a p n e um a t i k . p l

TPD-M System
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Order example TPD M 02 02 02 D L E5 G
1 Drive Family
TPD Triple Power Drive
2 Axes
M Multi Axis
3 Drive Size
02 02 02 3 axis 2 A + 2 A + 2 A
08 05 05 3 axis 8 A + 5 A + 5 A
02 02 2 axis 2 A + 2 A
05 05 2 axis 5 A + 5 A
08 08 2 axis 8 A + 8 A
5 single axis 5 A
10 single axis 10 A
15 single axis 15 A
30 single axis 30 A
4 Fieldbus
D CANopen
5 Feedback system
Empty field Resolver
E EnDat / Incremental / Sinc encoder
H Incremental encoder + Hall sensors
L DSL feedback
6 Option board
Empty field No option
E5 EtherCAT option board
E7 Analogic expansion board
7 Accessories
G Fixing shield
Other Accessories
Order Code Description
Motionwiz Programming Software
Exp-Ground Fixing shield assembly
USBTODRIVE USB to RS232/422 converter with cable
Mains filter for PSUP
1 2
Order example NFI 03/01
1 Accessories
NFI Mains filter
2 Type
03/01 for PSUP10
Reference axis combination 3 x 480 V 25 A
6 x 10 m motor cable length
03/02 for PSUP10
Reference axis combination 3 x 480 V 25 A
6 x 50 m motor cable length
03/03 for PSUP20, PSUP30
Reference axis combination 3 x 480 V 50 A
6 x 50 m motor cable length
Braking resistors
1 2
Order example BRM 05/01
1 Accessories
BRM Braking resistor
2 Type
13/01 30 Ω / 0.5 kWcont. for PSUP10D6,
for PSUP20D6 (2x30W parallel)
14/01 15 Ω / 0.5 kWcont.
for PSUP10D6 (2 x 15 Ω in series)
for PSUP20, PSUP30
12/01 18 Ω / 4.5 kWcont. for PSUP30
Motor output choke
For disturbance suppression when the motor connecting
cables are long.
1 2
Order example MDR 01/04
1 Accessories
MDR Motor output choke
(for TPD-M >20 m motor cable)
2 Type
01/01 up to 16 A rated motor current
01/02 up to 30 A rated motor current